UQHYA
Horseshoe Gircuit

June 2-4, 2023
AQHA/VRH/AIl Breed Horse Show

Golden Spike Event Center

1000 N 1200 W in Ogden, Utah
Exit 346 offI-15

Judges:

Tracy Willis, Lance Baker
Mike Hoeppner, Nancy Wilde

AQHA/APHA/VRH Class fees:

All Open & Amateur Classes...........c......... $15.00/judge

All Youth Classes \ ......cccoveennienirnenenns $10.00/judge

All Level 1Youth/Amateur Classes ........... $10.00/judge

ROOKiE ClaSSeS.......covvviriiiiiriiiciriecicin $10/judge

All Walk Trot & Leadline Classes............. $5.00 per judge

All Breed Classes.......ocoveenereieicneienenens $15.00 per class*
$100/Judge Maximum AQHA Class Fee

AQHA Processing Fee.......ccoovvvrvrrrnrennn $40.00

OFfice FEE wooviieeiie e $15.00/horse

Cattle Fees: Cattle must be pre-ordered and pre-paid
Late entries will use re-work cattle
Reserve cattle online at:
www.showofficeservices.com

CULLING .o $75.00/go
Working Cow Horse/Cow Work................ $50.00/go
SHAllS: o $35 Per Night
ShaVINGS....coeirviveeiierei e, $14.00/bag
Grounds Fee (non-stalled horse) ................ $20.00/day
RV Hook-ups (elect-water-sewer) ............. $45.00/night

No plug-in to barns or buildings allowed.

This show will be held in accordance with AQHA Rules
and Regulations. Please refer to 2023 AQHA Handbook
or visit AQHA.com.

All Around Awards in All Divisions
Halter is required in all divisions except Walk Trot
Level 1 Walk Trot Youth & Amateur
Level 1 Youth & Amateur
Youth 18 & Under, Amateur, Select

Open, Open Level 1
All Breed

VRH Show All Arounds

AQHA VRH Qualifying Rules Apply

Open, Amateur, Youth
Limited Youth, Limited Amateur
Rookie Youth, Rookie Amateur

Show Secretary:
Marla Fadel

1086 South 200 East
Farmington, UT 84025
(801) 682-7521

Fax: (866) 936-2086
marla@marlafadel.com

Online Entry, Cattle, Stall &.RV Reservation
WWW.ShOWOfﬁCCSCI'VlCCS.COIIl

Website:
UQHA.com or UQHYA.com

Follow us on Facebook



http://www.showofficeservices.com/
mailto:marla@marlafadel.com

UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit

Friday, June 2, 2023
Show starts at 8:00 AM

Cutting — Settle cows at 7:30 am 126  VRH Cow Work Rookie Youth
101 Al Breed Cutting 127 All Breed Boxing
102 VRH Cutting - Open 128  Boxing - Amateur
103 VRH Cutting — Amateur 129  Boxing - Youth
104  VRH Cutting - Limited Amateur 130  Boxing - Level 1 Amateur
105  VRH Cutting — Youth 131  Boxing - Level 1 Youth
106  VRH Cutting - Limited Youth
107 VRH Cutting — Rookie Ama AQHA Ranch Riding
108  VRH Cutting — Rookie Youth 132 All Breed Ranch Riding
134 Ranch Riding - Level 1
Working Cow Horse 135  Ranch Riding - L1 Youth
Ranch Reining/Ranch Cow Work 136  Ranch Riding - Rookie Youth*
. 137  Ranch Riding - L1 Amateur
109 Al Brged Working Cow Horse 138 Ranch Riding - Rookie Amateur*
110  Working Cow horse — Open - :
. 139  Ranch Riding - Junior
111 Working Cow horse — Amateur -
112 Working Cow horse — Youth 140 Ranch Riding - Youth
141 Ranch Riding- Amateur
L o o See
114  VRH Ranch Cow Work Open g
115  VRH Reining Amateur Reining
116 VRH Coyv.Work Amateur 145  Open All Breed Reining
117 VRHReining Youth o
146  Reining - Level 1 Youth
118  VRH Cow Work Youth o . .
L 147  Reining - Rookie Youth
119  VRH Reining Limited Amateur "
. 148  Reining - Level 1 Amateur
120  VRH Cow Work Limited Amateur - . .
TR 149  Reining — Rookie Ama
121 VRHReining Limited Youth 150 Reinina - Youth
122 VRH Cow Work Limited Youth ning
- : . 151  Reining - Amateur
123 VRH Reining Rookie Amateur 150 Reining - Select
124 VRH Cow Work Rookie Amateur o3 Rand . Onen
125  VRH Reining Rookie Youth g9->p



160
161
162
163
164

167
168
169
170
171

174
175
176
177
178
179

182
183
184
185
186

189
190
191
192
193

196
197
198
199
200
201

204
205
206
207
208

UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit

Saturday, June 3, 2023
Show starts at 8:00 AM

Halter

Amateur Yearling Stallions
Amateur 2 Year Old Stallions
Amateur 3 Year Old Stallions
Amateur Aged Stallions

Am Performance Stallions
Amateur Grand & Reserve
Yearling Stallions

2 Year Old Stallions

3 Year Old Stallions

Aged Stallions

Performance Stallions

Open Grand & Reserve Stallions
All Breed Stallions

Youth Yearling Geldings

Youth 2 Year Old Geldings

Youth 3 Year Old Geldings

Youth Aged Geldings

Youth Performance Geldings
Youth Grand & Reserve Geldings

Amateur Yearling Geldings
Amateur 2 Year Old Geldings
Amateur 3 Year Old Geldings
Amateur Aged Geldings

Ama Performance Geldings
Amateur Grand & Reserve

Yearling Geldings

2 Year Old Geldings

3 Year Old Geldings

Aged Geldings
Performance Geldings
Open Grand & Reserve
All Breed Geldings

Youth Yearling Mares
Youth 2 Year Old Mares
Youth 3 Year Old Mares
Youth Aged Mares

Youth Performance Mares
Youth Grand & Reserve Mares

Amateur Yearling Mares

Amateur 2 Year Old Mares
Amateur 3 Year Old Mares
Amateur Aged Mares

Amateur Performance Mares
Amateur Grand & Reserve Mares

211
212
213
214
215

218

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

250
251

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Yearling Mares

2 Year Old Mares

3 Year Old Mares

Aged Mares

Performance Mares

Open Grand & Reserve Mares
All Breed Mares

VRH Conformation
2 VRH performance events required.to enter

All Breed Ranch Conformation

VRH Conformation — Rookie Youth
VRH Conformation — Rookie Amateur
VRH Conformation — Limited Youth
VRH Conformation — Limited Amateur
VRH Conformation — Youth

VRH Conformation — Amateur

VRH Conformation — Open

Showmanship

All Breed Walk Trot Showmanship 18 & U
All Breed Walk Trot Showmanship 19 &
Open All Breed Showmanship

L1 Youth Showmanship

Rookie Youth Showmanship

L1 Amateur Showmanship

Rookie Amateur Showmanship

Youth 18 & Under Showmanship
Amateur Showmanship

Select Showmanship

Pleasure Driving — Open
Pleasure Driving — Amateur

Hunter Under Saddle

All Breed Hunter Under Saddle

All Breed WT Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U
All Breed WT Hunter Under Saddle 19 & O
Hunter Under Saddle L1 Walk Trot Youth
Hunter Under Saddle L1 Walk Trot Amateur
Hunter Under Saddle — Level 1

Hunter Under Saddle — Level 1 Youth
Hunter Under Saddle — Rookie Youth*
Hunter Under Saddle — Level 1 Amateur
Hunter Under Saddle — Rookie Amateur*

- Continued on following page -



265
266
267
268
269

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

2811
282
283
284
285

UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit

Saturday - Continued

Hunter Under Saddle - Jr. Horse
Hunter Under Saddle - Youth
Hunter Under Saddle - Amateur
Hunter Under Saddle - Select
Hunter Under Saddle - Sr. Horse

Equitation

Equitation — All Breed Walk Trot 18 & U
Equitation — All Breed Walk Trot 19 & Over
Equitation — L1 Walk Trot Youth
Equitation — L1 Walk Trot Amateur
Equitation — All Breed Equitation

Hunt Seat Equitation L1 Youth

Hunt Seat Equitation — Rookie Youth*
Hunt Seat Equitation L1Amateur

Hunt Seat Equitation — Rookie Amateur*
Hunt Seat Equitation - Youth

Hunt Seat Equitation - Amateur

Hunt Seat Equitation - Select

Working Wester Rail

All Breed Working Western Rail
Working Western Rail — Junior
Working Western Rail - Youth
Working Western Rail — Amateur
Working Western Rail — Senior

2871
2872
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

300
301
302
303
304

VRH Ranch Riding & Trail

All Breed VRH Ranch Riding

All Breed VRH Ranch Trail

VRH Ranch Riding — Open

VRH Ranch Trail -Open

VRH Ranch Riding— Amateur

VRH Ranch Trail - Amateur

VRH Ranch Riding - Limited Amateur
VRH Ranch Trail — Limited Amateur
VRH Ranch Riding - Youth

VRH Ranch Trail - Youth

VRH Ranch Riding - Limited Youth
VRH Ranch Trail — Limited Youth
VRH Ranch Riding — Rookie Amateur
VRH Ranch Trail — Rookie Amateur
VRH Ranch Riding — Rookie Youth
VRH Ranch Trail — Rookie Youth

Ranch Trail Junior
Ranch Trail Youth
Ranch Trail Amateur
Ranch Trail Select
Ranch Trail Senior



310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

3251
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit

Sunday, June 4, 2023
Show starts at 8:00 AM

Trail

Trail - All Breed Walk Trot 18 & Under
Trail - All Breed Walk Trot 19 & Over
Trail - L1 Youth Walk Trot

Trail - L1 Amateur Walk Trot

Trail - All Breed Level 1 Green

Trail - Level 1 Horse

Trail - L1 Youth

Trail - Rookie Youth*

Trail - L1 Amateur

Trail - Rookie Amateur*

Trail - All Breed

Trail - Junior Horse

Trail - Youth 18 & Under

Trail - Amateur

Trail - Select Amateur

Trail - Senior Horse

Western Riding

All Breed Western Riding
Western Riding Level 1

Western Riding Level 1 Youth
Western Riding Level 1 Amateur
Western Riding Youth

Western Riding Junior

Western Riding Amateur
Western Riding Senior

Western Pleasure

All Breed Leadline 8 & Under

Western Pleasure All Breed WT 18 & Under
Western Pleasure All Breed WT19 & Over
Western Pleasure L1 Youth Walk Trot
Western Pleasure 11 Amateur Walk Trot
Western Pleasure — All Breed

Western Pleasure - Level 1

Western Pleasure - Level 1 Youth
Western Pleasure - Rookie Youth*
Western Pleasure - L1 Amateur

Western Pleasure — Rookie Amateur*
Western Pleasure — Junior

345
346
347
348

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

361
362
363
364
365

366
367
368
369
370

371
372
373
374

Western Pleasure — Youth
Western Pleasure - Amateur
Western Pleasure Select
Western Pleasure Senior

Horsemanship

Horsemanship All Breed WT 18 & Under
Horsemanship All Breed WT 19 & Over
Horsemanship - L1 Youth Walk Trot
Horsemanship - L1 Amateur WT
Horsemanship - All Breed
Horsemanship - Level 1 Youth
Horsemanship - Rookie Youth*
Horsemanship — Level 1 Amateur
Horsemanship — Rookie Amateur*
Horsemanship - Youth

Horsemanship - Amateur
Horsemanship - Select

Speed Events

Barrels - Level 1 Youth
Barrels - Level 1 Amateur
Barrels - Youth

Barrels - Amateur

Barrels - Open

Poles - Level 1 Youth
Poles - Level 1 Amateur
Poles - Youth

Poles - Amateur

Poles - Open

Stake Race - L1 Youth
Stake Race - L1 Amateur
Stake Race - Youth
Stake Race - Amateur

*Rookie classes held concurrent with
corresponding amateur or youth class



HorseShoe Circuit Entry Form
Incomplete Entry Forms will be returned.

All applicable Registration papers & exhibitor cards must be included with entry

Exhibitor #

Horse Name

Year Foaled

Ustaltion W Mare DGeIding

Registration # d AQHA

Other ID #’s: DAQHA UapHa  other (Specify Breed Registration)

Is this horse leased? U Yes (enter lessee as owner)

Will this horse be stalled on show grounds?  Wyes W No

Owner Owner ID #’s — Please Specify type (AQHA/APHA)
# Type:
# Type:
Mailing Address
City & State Zip Code Phone Number

Email Address

I am aware of and understand that there are inherent risks associated with equine activities. | do hereby consent and agree that the Utah Quarter Horse Association, AQHA
and/or any cooperative person or group is not liable for an injury to or death of a participant due to the inherent risks associated with these activities and.shall not be held
responsible for loss, damage and/or liability sustained or suffered while on the show grounds or during participation in this horse show. As owner/agent | agree to abide by
all rules of the association(s) and to pay all costs and fees associated with this entry including but not limited to class entry fees, stall, feed, bedding, association and
membership fees. In the event this entry is unsigned, then first entry of this horse into the arena shall be deemed agreement and acceptance of these rules.

PARENT/GUARDIAN OF MINOR

OWNER/AGENT
Exhibitor #1 Classes Exhibitor #1
Name
Division - Check all that apply to this exhibitor:
a Open O Amateur Q vouth U Novice O walk Trot
ID # Expiration Type
ID# Expiration Type
DOB Relationship to Owner
Exhibitor #2 Classes Exhibitor #2
Name
Division = Check all that apply to this exhibitor:
a Open O Amateur Q vouth U Novice U walk Trot
ID # Expiration Type
ID# Expiration Type
DOB Relationship to Owner

Mail Completed Entry Form along with Registration Papers & all Exhibitor Cards to:
Marla Fadel
1086 South 200 East
Farmington, UT 84025
Phone: (801) 682-7521 Fax: (866) 936-2086 email: marla@marlafadel.com

Use additional entry forms for additional exhibitors.

Al entries received after the entry deadline will be assessed a $25.00 late fee.
Online Entry at: www.showofficeservices.com



mailto:marla@marlafadel.com
http://www.showofficeservices.com/

Stall Reservation l I I I A
Deadline:

Ma‘y 269 2023 UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Stall Reservation Form
June 2-4, 2023
Ogden, Utah

Send completed form to:
Marla Fadel
1086 South 200 East
Farmington, UT 84025
(801) 682-7521

Incomplete stall forms will be returned and stalls will NOT be reserved. Attach additional pages if necessary.

Please indicate preference of stall location or

stall with whom, (trainer name if applicable).

We will TRY to accommodate everyone.

Name Date & Time of Arrival
Address
City Departure
State Zip # of Stallions
Phone ( )
SHAVINGS: $12.00/BAG
. RV HOOKUPS:
ALL STALLS/TACK STALLS: $ 35.00 / Night

STALLS MUST BE RESERVED BY MAY 26, 2023

Full hook ups $ 45.00 / Night

Stalls Shavings RV Parking
Owner Name Horse Name or # or Tack # of # of # of
Days Fee Bags Fee Nights Fee Total Due
1 $ $ $ $
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Total # Extra Shavings
Office Use Only: Total Amount Enclosed $
Arrived Amount Rec’d Check # Cash






