

UQHYAHorseshoe Circuit



June 2-4, 2023 AQHA/VRH/All Breed Horse Show

Golden Spike Event Center 1000 N 1200 W in Ogden, Utah Exit 346 off I-15

Judges: Tracy Willis, Lance Baker Mike Hoeppner, Nancy Wilde

AQHA/APHA/VRH Class fees:

All Open & Amateur Classes	\$15.00/judge
All Youth Classes \	\$10.00/judge
All Level 1Youth/Amateur Classes	\$10.00/judge
Rookie Classes	\$10/judge
All Walk Trot & Leadline Classes	\$5.00 per judge
All Breed Classes	\$15.00 per class*

\$100/Judge Maximum AQHA Class Fee

AQHA Processing Fee	\$40.00
Office Fee	\$15.00/horse

Cattle Fees: Cattle must be pre-ordered and pre-paid

Late entries will use re-work cattle

Reserve cattle online at: www.showofficeservices.com

Cutting	\$75.00/go
Working Cow Horse/Cow Work	
Stalls:	\$35 Per Night
Shavings	
Grounds Fee (non-stalled horse)	\$20.00/day
RV Hook-ups (elect-water-sewer)	\$45.00/night

No plug-in to barns or buildings allowed.

This show will be held in accordance with AQHA Rules and Regulations. Please refer to 2023 AQHA Handbook or visit AQHA.com.

All Around Awards in All Divisions

Halter is required in all divisions except Walk Trot
Level 1 Walk Trot Youth & Amateur
Level 1 Youth & Amateur
Youth 18 & Under, Amateur, Select
Open, Open Level 1
All Breed

VRH Show All Arounds

AQHA VRH Qualifying Rules Apply

Open, Amateur, Youth Limited Youth, Limited Amateur Rookie Youth, Rookie Amateur

Show Secretary:

Marla Fadel 1086 South 200 East Farmington, UT 84025 (801) 682-7521 Fax: (866) 936-2086 marla@marlafadel.com

Online Entry, Cattle, Stall & RV Reservation www.showofficeservices.com

Website: UQHA.com or UQHYA.com

Follow us on Facebook



UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit

Friday, June 2, 2023

Show starts at 8:00 AM



	Cutting – Settle cows at 7:30 am	126	VRH Cow Work Rookie Youth
101	All Breed Cutting	127	All Breed Boxing
102	VRH Cutting – Open	128	Boxing - Amateur
103	VRH Cutting – Amateur	129	Boxing - Youth
104	VRH Cutting – Limited Amateur	130	Boxing - Level 1 Amateur
105	VRH Cutting – Youth	131	Boxing - Level 1 Youth
106	VRH Cutting – Limited Youth		, and the second
107	VRH Cutting – Rookie Ama		AQHA Ranch Riding
108	VRH Cutting – Rookie Youth	132	All Breed Ranch Riding
	•	134	Ranch Riding - Level 1
	Working Cow Horse	135	Ranch Riding - L1 Youth
	Ranch Reining/Ranch Cow Work	136	Ranch Riding - Rookie Youth*
100	All Droad Working Cour Horse	137	Ranch Riding - L1 Amateur
109	All Breed Working Cow Horse	138	Ranch Riding - Rookie Amateur*
110 111	Working Cow horse – Open Working Cow horse – Amateur	139	Ranch Riding - Junior
111	Working Cow horse – Amateur Working Cow horse – Youth	140	Ranch Riding - Youth
112	Working Cow horse – Touth	141	Ranch Riding- Amateur
113	VRH Reining Open	142	Ranch Riding - Select
113	VRH Ranch Cow Work Open	143	Ranch Riding – Senior
115	VRH Reining Amateur		
116	VRH Cow Work Amateur		Reining
117	VRH Reining Youth	145	Open All Breed Reining
117	VRH Cow Work Youth	146	Reining - Level 1 Youth
119	VRH Reining Limited Amateur	147	Reining – Rookie Youth*
120	VRH Cow Work Limited Amateur	148	Reining - Level 1 Amateur
121	VRH Reining Limited Youth	149	Reining – Rookie Ama*
122	VRH Cow Work Limited Youth	150	Reining - Youth
123	VRH Reining Rookie Amateur*	151	Reining - Amateur
124	VRH Cow Work Rookie Amateur	152	Reining - Select
125	VRH Reining Rookie Youth	153	Reining - Open

UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit

Saturday, June 3, 2023

Show starts at 8:00 AM

	Halter		
160	Amateur Yearling Stallions	211	Yearling Mares
161	Amateur 2 Year Old Stallions	212	2 Year Old Mares
162	Amateur 3 Year Old Stallions	213	3 Year Old Mares
163	Amateur Aged Stallions	214	Aged Mares
164	Am Performance Stallions	215	Performance Mares
	Amateur Grand & Reserve		Open Grand & Reserve Mares
167	Yearling Stallions	218	All Breed Mares
168	2 Year Old Stallions		
169	3 Year Old Stallions		VRH Conformation
170	Aged Stallions		2 VRH performance events required to enter
171	Performance Stallions	220	All Breed Ranch Conformation
	Open Grand & Reserve Stallions	221	VRH Conformation – Rookie Youth
174	All Breed Stallions	222	VRH Conformation – Rookie Amateur
175	Youth Yearling Geldings	223	VRH Conformation – Limited Youth
176	Youth 2 Year Old Geldings	224	VRH Conformation – Limited Amateur
177	Youth 3 Year Old Geldings	225	VRH Conformation – Youth
178	Youth Aged Geldings	226	VRH Conformation – Amateur
179	Youth Performance Geldings	227	VRH Conformation – Open
1//	Youth Grand & Reserve Geldings		Showmanship
100	_	230	All Breed Walk Trot Showmanship 18 & U
182	Amateur Yearling Geldings	230	All Breed Walk Trot Showmanship 19 &
183	Amateur 2 Year Old Geldings	231	Open All Breed Showmanship
184	Amateur 3 Year Old Geldings	232	L1 Youth Showmanship
185	Amateur Aged Geldings		•
186	Ama Performance Geldings	234	Rookie Youth Showmanship
	Amateur Grand & Reserve	235	L1 Amateur Showmanship
189	Yearling Geldings	236	Rookie Amateur Showmanship
190	2 Year Old Geldings	237	Youth 18 & Under Showmanship
191	3 Year Old Geldings	238	Amateur Showmanship
192	Aged Geldings	239	Select Showmanship
193	Performance Geldings	250	Pleasure Driving – Open
1,0	Open Grand & Reserve	251	Pleasure Driving – Amateur
196	All Breed Geldings		Hunter Under Saddle
197	Youth Yearling Mares	255	All Breed Hunter Under Saddle
198	Youth 2 Year Old Mares	255	
199	Youth 3 Year Old Mares	256	All Breed WT Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U
200	Youth Aged Mares	257	All Breed WT Hunter Under Saddle 19 & O
201	Youth Performance Mares	258	Hunter Under Saddle L1 Walk Trot Youth
201	Youth Grand & Reserve Mares	259	Hunter Under Saddle L1 Walk Trot Amateur
	Toutil Gland & Neselve males	260	Hunter Under Saddle – Level 1
204	Amateur Yearling Mares	261	Hunter Under Saddle – Level 1 Youth
205	Amateur 2 Year Old Mares	262	Hunter Under Saddle – Rookie Youth*
206	Amateur 3 Year Old Mares	263	Hunter Under Saddle – Level 1 Amateur
207	Amateur Aged Mares	264	Hunter Under Saddle – Rookie Amateur*
208	Amateur Performance Mares		
	Amateur Grand & Reserve Mares		 Continued on following page -

UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit Saturday - Continued

265	Hunter Under Saddle – Jr. Horse		VRH Ranch Riding & Trail
266	Hunter Under Saddle - Youth	2871	All Breed VRH Ranch Riding
267	Hunter Under Saddle - Amateur	2872	All Breed VRH Ranch Trail
268	Hunter Under Saddle - Select	286	VRH Ranch Riding – Open
269	Hunter Under Saddle - Sr. Horse	287	VRH Ranch Trail - Open
		288	VRH Ranch Riding- Amateur
	Equitation	289	VRH Ranch Trail – Amateur
270	Equitation – All Breed Walk Trot 18 & U	290	VRH Ranch Riding – Limited Amateur
271	Equitation – All Breed Walk Trot 19 & Over	291	VRH Ranch Trail – Limited Amateur
272	Equitation – L1 Walk Trot Youth	292	VRH Ranch Riding - Youth
273	Equitation – L1 Walk Trot Amateur	293	VRH Ranch Trail – Youth
274	Equitation – All Breed Equitation	294	VRH Ranch Riding – Limited Youth
275	Hunt Seat Equitation L1 Youth	295	VRH Ranch Trail - Limited Youth
276	Hunt Seat Equitation – Rookie Youth*	296	VRH Ranch Riding – Rookie Amateur
277	Hunt Seat Equitation L1Amateur	297	VRH Ranch Trail – Rookie Amateur
278	Hunt Seat Equitation – Rookie Amateur*	298	VRH Ranch Riding – Rookie Youth
279	Hunt Seat Equitation - Youth	299	VRH Ranch Trail - Rookie Youth
280	Hunt Seat Equitation - Amateur		
281	Hunt Seat Equitation - Select	300	Ranch Trail Junior
		301	Ranch Trail Youth
	Working Wester Rail	302	Ranch Trail Amateur
2811	All Breed Working Western Rail	303	Ranch Trail Select
282	Working Western Rail – Junior	304	Ranch Trail Senior
283	Working Western Rail – Youth		
284	Working Western Rail – Amateur		
285	Working Western Rail – Senior		

UQHYA HorseShoe Circuit

Sunday, June 4, 2023

Show starts at 8:00 AM

	Trail		
310	Trail - All Breed Walk Trot 18 & Under	345	Western Pleasure – Youth
311	Trail - All Breed Walk Trot 19 & Over	346	Western Pleasure - Amateur
312	Trail - L1 Youth Walk Trot	347	Western Pleasure Select
313	Trail - L1 Amateur Walk Trot	348	Western Pleasure Senior
314	Trail - All Breed Level 1 Green		
315	Trail - Level 1 Horse		Horsemanship
316	Trail - L1 Youth	349	Horsemanship All Breed WT 18 & Under
317	Trail - Rookie Youth*	350	Horsemanship All Breed WT 19 & Over
318	Trail - L1 Amateur	351	Horsemanship - L1 Youth Walk Trot
319	Trail - Rookie Amateur*	352	Horsemanship - L1 Amateur WT
320	Trail – All Breed	353	Horsemanship - All Breed
321	Trail - Junior Horse	354	Horsemanship - Level 1 Youth
322	Trail - Youth 18 & Under	355	Horsemanship - Rookie Youth*
323	Trail - Amateur	356	Horsemanship – Level 1 Amateur
324	Trail - Select Amateur	357	Horsemanship – Rookie Amateur*
325	Trail - Senior Horse	358	Horsemanship - Youth
		359	Horsemanship - Amateur
	Western Riding	360	Horsemanship - Select
3251	All Breed Western Riding		
326	Western Riding Level 1		Speed Events
327	Western Riding Level 1 Youth	361	Barrels - Level 1 Youth
328	Western Riding Level 1 Amateur	362	Barrels - Level 1 Amateur
329	Western Riding Youth	363	Barrels - Youth
330	Western Riding Junior	364	Barrels - Amateur
331	Western Riding Amateur	365	Barrels - Open
332	Western Riding Senior		
		366	Poles - Level 1 Youth
		367	Poles - Level 1 Amateur
	Western Pleasure	368	Poles - Youth
333	All Breed Leadline 8 & Under	369	Poles - Amateur
334	Western Pleasure All Breed WT 18 & Under	370	Poles - Open
335	Western Pleasure All Breed WT19 & Over		
336	Western Pleasure L1 Youth Walk Trot	371	Stake Race - L1 Youth
337	Western Pleasure I1 Amateur Walk Trot	372	Stake Race - L1 Amateur
338	Western Pleasure – All Breed	373	Stake Race - Youth
339	Western Pleasure - Level 1	374	Stake Race - Amateur
340	Western Pleasure - Level 1 Youth		
341	Western Pleasure - Rookie Youth*		tie classes held concurrent with
342	Western Pleasure - L1 Amateur	corres	sponding amateur or youth class
343	Western Pleasure – Rookie Amateur*		
344	Western Pleasure – Junior		

.



HorseShoe Circuit Entry Form

Incomplete Entry Forms will be returned.

All applicable Registration papers & exhibitor cards must be included with entry

Exhibitor #	

Horse Name		Yea	Year Foaled				
				stallion Mare Gelding			
Registration #	НА	Other ID #'s:	□аQна □арна	Other (Specify Breed Registration			
Is this horse leased?	☐ Yes (enter lessee as owner)	Will this horse	e be stalled on show	w grounds?			
Owner			r's – Please Specify t				
		#		Type:			
		#		Type:			
Mailing Address							
City & State		Zip Code	Phone I	Number			
Email Address							
Lam arrians of and understan	nd that there are inherent risks associated with equine ac	tivities. I do hombre	consent and some that t	ha Utah Ovantan Hansa Association AOH			
all rules of the association(membership fees. In the ev	e and/or liability sustained or suffered while on the show s) and to pay all costs and fees associated with this en- vent this entry is unsigned, then first entry of this horse	ntry including but r	not limited to class entr be deemed agreement a	ry fees, stall, feed, bedding, association and acceptance of these rules.			
OW	NER/AGENT		PARENT/G	SUARDIAN OF MINOR			
Exhibitor #1		Classes F	Exhibitor #1				
Name		_	T				
Division - Check all that ap		-	+				
Open Amateur	Youth Novice Walk Trot						
ID #	ExpirationType	_					
ID #	ExpirationType						
DOB	Relationship to Owner						
Exhibitor #2		Classes F	Exhibitor #2				
Name			$\overline{}$				
Division - Check all that ap	•	_					
Open Amateur	Youth Novice Walk Trot						
ID #	ExpirationType						
			\top	\top			
ID #	ExpirationType	_	+-				
DOR	Relationship to Owner	⊢	+	+ + + -			
DOB	Keiauonsiiip to Owner						

Mail Completed Entry Form along with Registration Papers & all Exhibitor Cards to:

Marla Fadel 1086 South 200 East Farmington, UT 84025

Phone: (801) 682-7521 Fax: (866) 936-2086 email: marla@marlafadel.com

Use additional entry forms for additional exhibitors.

All entries received after the entry deadline will be assessed a \$25.00 late fee. Online Entry at: www.showofficeservices.com

Stall Reservation
Deadline:
May 26, 2023



Stall Reservation Form June 2-4, 2023 Ogden, Utah

Send completed form to: Marla Fadel 1086 South 200 East Farmington, UT 84025 (801) 682-7521

Incomplete stall forms will be returned and stalls will NOT be reserved. Attach additional pages if necessary.

NameAddress	Date & Time o	f Arrival		Please indicate preference of stall location or stall with whom , (trainer name if applicable). We will <u>TRY</u> to accommodate everyone.
City	Departure# of Stallions _			
		SHAVINGS:	\$ 12.00 / BAG	
ALL STALLS/TACK STALLS: \$ 35.00 / I	Night	RV HOOKUF Full hook ups	<u>PS:</u> \$ 45.00 / Night	t.

	Owner Name	Horse Name or # or Tack	# of	<u>Stalls</u>	# of	<u>Shavings</u>	# of	V Parking	
			Days	Fee	Bags	Fee	Nights		Total Due
1				\$		\$		\$	\$
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
			Total # E	xtra Shavings					
	Office Use Only: ArrivedAmount Rec'd Check # Cash				Total An	ount I	Enclosed	\$	